
 

Chellaston Infant School 
Term Dates and Holiday Dates 2022 - 2023 
 

AUTUMN TERM (73 SCHOOL DAYS TOTAL) 

• Monday 5 September 2022 to Friday 21 October 2022 (35 days) 

• Tuesday 1 November 2022 to Thursday 22 December 2022 (38 days) 

SPRING TERM (54 SCHOOL DAYS TOTAL) 

• Monday 9 January 2023 to Thursday 16 February 2023 (29 days) 

• Monday 27 February 2023 to Friday 31 March 2023 (25 days) 

SUMMER TERM (63 SCHOOL DAYS TOTAL) 

• Monday 17 April 2023 to Friday 26 May 2023 (29 days) 

• Monday 5 June 2023 to Friday 21 July 2023 (34 days) 

NB Monday 26 June (school closed – INSET) 

INSET DAYS (STAFF TRAINING; CHILDREN NOT IN SCHOOL) 

• Thursday 1 September 2022 

• Friday 2 September 2022 

• Monday 31 October 2022 

• Friday 17 February 2023 

• Monday 26 June 2023 

Bank holidays 

• Christmas Day - 27 December 2022* 

• Boxing Day - 26 December 2022 

• New Year's Day - 2 January 2023 

• Good Friday - 7 April 2023 

• Easter Monday - 10 April 2023 

• May Day - 1 May 2023 

• Spring Bank - 29 May 2023 

*Replacement Bank Holiday when the bank holiday falls on a weekend. 

 


